@2025 Advanced Energy Industries, Inc.
SL POWER
KT1001 & KT1002
Blade Kit for SLE Product Families
KT1001XX Suitable Power Supply
SLE06
SLE12
SLE18

22	 advancedenergy.com
KT1001
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Number Description Applicable Area
KT1001AU AU Plug (SLE06, SLE12, SLE18, SLE24, SLE36N, and SLE60) Australia
KT1001CH CH Plug (SLE06, SLE12, SLE18, SLE24, SLE36N, and SLE60) China
KT1001EU EU Plug (SLE06, SLE12, SLE18, SLE24, SLE36N, and SLE60) Europe
KT1001UK UK Plug  (SLE06, SLE12, SLE18, SLE24, SLE36N, and SLE60) United Kingdom
KT1001US US Plug (SLE06, SLE12, SLE18, SLE24, SLE36N, and SLE60) United States
KT1002AU AU Plug (SLE33 and SLE36X) Australia
KT1002CH CH Plug (SLE33 and SLE36X) China
KT1002EU EU Plug (SLE33 and SLE36X) Europe
KT1002UK UK Plug (SLE33 and SLE36X) United Kingdom
KT1002US US Plug (SLE33 and SLE36X) United States
advancedenergy.com       23
KT1001
CARTON LABEL
Notes: